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FINAL SELECATION 
TOTAL 

SR CHEST 

NO 
999 

CASTE 

EWS 

DTa 

NTb 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

ST 

GENDER APPLICANT 

GITESH HARIBHAU WANDHARE 

AJEET BHAVSING DUMALE 

VISHAL PRALHAD SHINDE 

BABALU SANJAY GADEKAR 

VIKAS DHONDIRAM JADHAV 

PRAVIN RAMCHANDRA CHOUGALE 

ARJUN ANANDA MENGAL 

NO 137 

135 

133 

133 

134 

134 

123 

OPEN GEN 

VJA_GEN 

NTB_GEN 

OBC_GEN 

OPEN GEN 

OPEN GEN 

STGEN

Male 

2880 

4562 

265 

3155 

5632 

425 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

4 

09/90/202 RTYTT YUYTT JUIR 31T 



SR CHEST FINAL APPLICANT 

VANDANA DHONDIBHAU DOMALE 

Ashwini Chandrashen Ubale 

Sonali Mukteshver Jagtap 

HIRKANI PARASHRAM BHOYE 

BHARATI LAHANU CHABUKSWAR 

ARATI LAHANU CHABUKSWAR 

SHUBHANGI SUBHASH DHOBALE 

SARIKA ANNA PAWAR 

GENDER 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

CASTE 

NTc 

Open 

NO NO 

7709 

TOTAL SELECATION 

120 nt c_wr 

2 7218 

7253 

7382 

56662 
6672 

7617 
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Open 124 

108 

123 

121 

128 
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open_wr 

open_wr 

st_v wr ST 

SC 
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SC_ WR 

6 SC_ WR 

OPEN_WR 

VJA_ WRR 8 7719 
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